Fiche de consanguinité M241
Gaston FAVRE x Gabrielle VAN CAULAERT
Mariage le 15/11/1890 a Mulhouse (FR,68224)

3e/4e degré — statut :

David Henri FAVRE
Henri FAVRE
Rose Marguerite HENRY
Camille Henri Nicolas FAVRE
Jean KOECHLIN
Climeéne KOECHLIN
Cléophée Climéne DOLLFUS
Gaston FAVRE
Frédéric BLECH
Francois Joseph BLECH
Marie Anne FRIES
Adéle BLECH
Pierre SCHLUMBERGER
Marie SCHLUMBERGER

Anne Catherine HARTMANN

4
3
4
2
4
3
4
Félix Edmond Jacques van CAULAERT
4
3
4
2
4
3
4

Gabrielle van CAULAERT

Jean KOECHLIN

Daniel KOECHLIN
Cléophée Climéne DOLLFUS

Camille Jules KOECHLIN

Georges Michel SCHOUCH

Catherine Emilie SCHOUCH
Philippine STAHL

Emilie Louise Caroline KOECHLIN

4
3
4
Julie GROS
4
3



